
1
0

1
0

0.63
10.2

0.72
6.73

0.92
20.6

0.98
23.6

1
189

1
35.7

Lactobacillus delbrueckii CIRM BIA 905 (GCA_021133875.1)13.3

Lactobacillus delbrueckii CIRM-BIA 1321 (GCA_025192005.1)13.7

Lactobacillus delbrueckii CIRM-BIA 1383 (GCA_025193635.1)56.3

Lactobacillus delbrueckii LJJ (GCA_011044195.1)257

1
239

1
36.1

1
13.1

Lactobacillus delbrueckii CIRM-BIA 1381 (GCA_025193725.1)0.733

Lactobacillus delbrueckii CIRM BIA 1381 (GCA_021133785.1)0.267

0.99
7.4

Lactobacillus delbrueckii CIRM BIA 906 (GCA_021133835.1)6.75

Lactobacillus delbrueckii KLDS1.0207 (GCA_003597655.1)9.25

Lactobacillus delbrueckii DSM 20080 (GCA_001953135.1)68.1

Lactobacillus delbrueckii TCI904 (GCA_040267765.1)281

1
302

0.97
5.76

Lactobacillus delbrueckii CIRM BIA 860 (GCA_021133915.1)14.1

Lactobacillus delbrueckii FAM 22166 (GCA_021133995.1)16.9

Lactobacillus delbrueckii MN-BM-F01 (GCA_001469775.1)27.7

1
303

0.94
9.51

Lactobacillus delbrueckii CNCM I-1519 (GCA_000284715.1)6.34

0.85
3.66

Lactobacillus delbrueckii SIT-17.B (GCA_035818975.1)5

Lactobacillus delbrueckii KLDS1.1011 (GCA_006704185.1)19

0.48
2.07

0.51
1.78

1
10.9

Lactobacillus delbrueckii CIRM-BIA 1579 (GCA_025191905.1)0.837

Lactobacillus delbrueckii CIRM BIA 1579 (GCA_021133715.1)0.163

Lactobacillus delbrueckii - (GCA_000751635.1)21.1

Lactobacillus delbrueckii MBT 92059 (GCA_003326615.1)21.2

Root0

NJ tree generated by a cgMLST analysis (based on 966 loci)
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